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TC Heilbronn am Trappensee 1892 ( 20018)
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Anlage
Krumme Steige 4, 74074 Heilbronn

Hallenadresse
Krumme Steige 4, 74074 Heilbronn
T 07131/175558 G 07131/962966 info@tc-heilbronn.de

Sportwart/in
Heime, Hendrik
Hendrik_Heime@hotmail.com

Jugendwart/in

Lieb, Dennis
T 01712879893 lieb@el-architekten.de
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Juniorinnen 1
MF: Charlotte Weigt
m 015753042131; charlotte.weigt@icloud.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Konig, Rhea

Egner, Marie
Irtingkauf, Lena
Hirsch, Josefine
Wingerter, Antonia
Spiry, Clara

Spiry, Anika
Sluganovic, Jolina
Skufca, Anna Lena
Tscherkassow, Vivien
Weigt, Charlotte
Marcu, Sophie
Rhein, Isabella
Herrmann, Sarah
Ritter, Ricarda
Schenk, Anna
Onashvili, Mariami
Yalaz, Ella
Hartmann, Gina-Marie
Lubke, Lena
Dragoslis, Erini
Kern, Nelly
Sluganovic, Lilian
Stechele, Luise
Fuhrmann, Bianca
Mark, Hannah
Graf, Sophie
Stechele, Franziska

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20351451
20350046
20151045
20450707
20351453
20653488
20450711
20200994
20255753
20457842
20455750
20354577
20262246
20258680
20450708
20360028
20200933
20653497
20154754
20462589
20462814
20754745
20754753
20657719
20262248
20554041
20757711
20657708

LK DR Info
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0

LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

29 Lenz, Laura

30 Schweth, Sydney
31 Worner, Tara

32 Dolle, Charlotte
33 Vodller, Franziska
34 Matheis, Rebecca
35 Matheis, Teresa

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20262253
20757699
20757703
20561565
20554039
20363547
20463531

LK DR Info
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
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